SERIES Z59
Z59-000-D_11-10                                                                                                                                                                           Doku Art. Nr. 799000091
2/3 Axis Position Indicator
• Power down memory
• Switch over for absolute or relative- measurement
• Digital Display brightness control
• Reference value
• mm/Inch switch over

MB 20.50.25,0
NG13.0
7. Type designation
Z = Display/Counter
2 or 3 axis display
Construction
 000 = standard
 001 = 1
st
 special version
 etc
Supply voltage
 024 = 24 V DC +/10%
Encoder input
 0 = A/B 24V/24V 20KHz PNP
 1 = A/B/0 24V24V 20KHz PNP
* 2 = A  /A  B /B 100KHz
 9 = Magnetic sensor 0,1 mm resolution
 M = high speed counting for MIX/EMIX/LMIX system
 N = high speed counting for MIX/EMIX/LMIX system with maker input
 X = Axis mot active
Special Features
 E = External input
*under construction
Accessories
Magnetic tape :MB 20.50.25,0
Incremental Magnetic tape
Pole distance 2,0 mm
Length of tape
Magnetic Sensor MS 20.59.xx,x
Incremental Magnetic sensor
Length of cable
Power supply 400mA 24Vdc din rail mounting version
Z 59 – 000- 024 – XYZ –XXXXXX
MS 20.59.XX,X